2, 04,B2,2OO/- vide UTR No. RTGS/INDBRZZ01BO4I2OOB?3931/OR

RISA CAMPA on dt.12 .O4.}OLB), and balance amount of differential iost of CA of Rs.1,64,63,500/-

(Rupees One Crore-Sixty Four Lakh-Sixty Three Thousand-Five HundredJ only.

Hence, you are requested to deposit Rs.1,64,63,500/-(Rupees One Crore-Sixty Four

Lakh-Sixty Three Thousand-Five Hundred) only towards the differential cost of CA in the State Specific

CAMPA Account maintained by Govt. of India through "E" Pa)rment in Corporation Bank CGO Complex,

Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 by using the Web Portal of Ministry of Environment & Forests (CAMPAJ.